
 
Annexure – A 

Details of the Delivery Centers 

Sr. No. Location Address of the delivery centres 

 
1. 

 
KOLKATA 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd.  

Address: 18/39, Ground Floor, Ballygung Place (East), 

Kolkata – 700 019 

Contact Person: Mr. Sunil Dholakia 

Contact No. : 033 – 6615 9000 / 2231 7253 

Mobile No:  090514 98813 

Email: sunil.dholakia@nationalspotexchange.com  
 

2. 
 
CHENNAI 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd. 

Address: 81, Sahridya, Dr. Rangachari Road, Mylapore, 

Chennai – 600 004 

Contact Person: Mr. V. Jagdeesan / Mr. Pawan Kumar Betala 

Contact No. : 044 – 4395 0850 

Mobile No:  091766 65905 / 091766 79887 

Email: v.jagdeesan@nationalspotexchange.com    

           pawan.kumar@nationalspotexchange.com  
 

3. 
 
HYDERABAD 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd.  

Address: Manorama, H. No. 1-10-98/30,  

Dwarkadas Colony, Mayuri Marg, Begumpet,  

Hyderabad – 500 016 

Contact Person: Mr. Amarender Reddy / Mr. Syed Amjad Ali 

Contact No. : 040 – 3250 6470 

Mobile No: 096427 64242 / 096427 78692 

Email: amarender.reddy@nationalspotexchange.com 

           amjad.ali@nationalspotexchange.com  
 

4. 
 
JAIPUR 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd. 

Address: D-43, Shiv Marg, Mudrampura Civil Lines,  

Jaipur - 302 006 

Contact Person: Mr. Ved Bhushan Sharma / Mr. Reshikesh Pareek 

Contact No. : 0141- 4011 930 

Mobile No: 098290 16547 / 099285 62050 

Email: ved.sharma@nationalspotexchange.com 

           reshikesh.pareek@nationalspotexchange.com 
 

5. 
 
MUMBAI 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd. 

Address: Diamond Plaza, G-9, Ground Floor, Dr. D.B. Marg, 

Lamington Road, 

Mumbai - 400 004 

Contact Person: Ms. Venessa Kinny 

Contact No. : 022 – 6761 9900 

Mobile No: 99302 68753 

Email: venessa.kinny@nationalspotexchange.com  
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6. 
 
AHMEDABAD 

 
Brinks Arya India (P) Ltd. 

Address: 1, Kailash Society, Bhagwan Nagar No Tekro, Mahalaxmi, 

Panch Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad – 380 006 

Contact Person: Mr. Ashok Kawalsot 

Contact No. : 079 – 2657 8939 / 2658 8939 

Mobile No. - 097250 50460 

Email: ashok.kawalsot@nationalspotexchange.com  

 
7. 

 
DELHI 

 
Brinks Arya India Pvt. Ltd.  

Address: C-18, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058 

Contact Person: Mr. Sudhanshu Pandey 

Contact No. : 011 – 4315 1000 

Mobile No.: - 097118 11569  

Email: sudhanshu.pandey@nationalspotexchange.com 
 

8. 
 
KOCHI 

 
National Spot Exchange Ltd.  

Address: 28/715-B, 1st Floor, Thulasi, K.P. Vallon Road, Kadavanthra, 

Cochin - 682 020  

Contact Person: Mr. Sathish Francies  

Contact No. : 0484 - 6576799  

Mobile No.: - 094465 51961  

Email: sathish.francies@nationalspotexchange.com 
 

9. 
 

BANGALORE 
 
National Spot Exchange Ltd. 

Address: 6/206, 2nd Floor, Money Chambers, K.H. Road, 

Bangalore - 560 027 

Contact Person: Mr. Vishwanath K. 

Contact No. : 080 – 4167 3706 

Mobile No. - 096633 09807 

Email: vishwanath.k@nationalspotexchange.com  

  
 

 
10. 

 
INDORE 

 
National Spot Exchange Ltd.  

Address: 403, A Wing, 5th Floor, Corporate House,  

RNT Marg, Near DAVV University, 

Indore – 452 001  

Contact Person: Mr. Kedar Sirohi / Mr. Piyush Jain  

Contact No. : 0731 – 3209 427  

Mobile No.: - 096698 00050 / 098267 32752 

Email: kedar.sirohi@nationalspotexchange.com                   

piyush.jani@nationalspotexchange.com 
 

11. 
 
KANPUR 

 
National Spot Exchange Ltd.  

Address: 7/43, D-2, Tilak Nagar, Near SBI,  

Kanpur – 208 002  

Contact Person: Mr. Vinay Kumar  

Contact No. : 0512 – 3937 148  

Mobile No.: - 099364 34222  

Email: vinay.kumar@nationalspotexchange.com 
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12. 
 
LUDHIANA 

 
National Spot Exchange Ltd.  

Address: 501, 5th Floor Ludhiana Stock Exchange Building,  

Feroz Gandhi Market, 

Ludhiana – 141 001  

Contact Person: Mr. Manish Malhotra / Mr. Maneesh Chandra Pandey 

Mobile No.: - 098159 91291 / 099140 98145 

Email: manish.malhotra@nationalspotexchange.com 

maneesh.pandey@nationalspotexchange.com 
 

13. 
 
PATNA 

 
National Spot Exchange Ltd.  

Address: 806-B, Ashiana Plaza, Budh Marg, Patna – 800 001  

Contact Person: Mr. Abhay Kumar / Ms. Annie Joseph  

Mobile No.: - 099559 91601 / 099559 91602  

Email: abhay.kumar@nationalspotexchange.com 

annie.joseph@nationalspotexchange.com 


